
024-Lancnter Firming Saturday, April IS, 1989 and Science Park Rd. By:
"" -. 11 Mr. & Mrs. Jack Strouse.

Ron Giltigan, Auct
Public Auction Register

Closing Date Monday 500 P M
of each week's publication

SAT. APR. 15-10AM FarmMachinery, Equip., Tools,
Household Furnishings.
Located 1 mile north ofBuckeystown, 3 miles
south of Frederick at 4427
Buckeystown Pike, Freder-
ick Co., Md. Mr. & Mrs.
George Norman Stull,
Owners. Willowdale Auc-
tion Co.
SAT. APR. 15 -10AM,
Canandaigua, New York,
Ken Jones Auction of Fleg.
Belgium Work Horses,
Farm Equip, and Horst
drawn items. For Ken and
Dot Jones. Pirrung Auction-eers, Inc.

SAT. APR. 15 -10AM
Commercial Real Estate,
Eq., Tools, Supplies. East
End Mirror Co.. Oxford, PA,
Ches. Co. Whiteside Auct.
Serv.
SAT. APR. 15- 10AMAnne
Arundel Co. Young Far-
mers 10th Annual Auction.
Loc. at the Davis Farm, Rt.
424, Birdsville Rd„ David-
sonville, Md.
SAT. APR. 15-10AM 2 'A
story house on Vi acre,
1406 Junction Rd., Man-
heim, Parke & LouAnn
Good, Owners. J. Omar
Landis, Auct.
SAT. APR. 15-10AM Met-
al Com Crib & Farm Equip.
Loc. along Westshore Dr.,
Perry Twp., Berks Co., Pa.
Traveling on Rt. 662
between Shoemakersville
& Fleetwood turn onto
Westshore Dr. for approx. 2
mi. to auction site. For War-
ren S. Wesner. Dennis F.
Wagner, Auct.

SAT. APR. 15-10AM Jen-
nie Bickel Estate, Farm
Land & Residence Auction.
Patsy R. Schaeffer & Carl
J. Bickel, Executors. Ralph
W. Zettlemoyer Auction
Co., Inc.
SAT. APR. 15- 10AMTrac-
tors, Combine, Farm Equip.
& Chicken Equip. Loc: 3mi.
N of St. Georges, De. turn
off US 13 onto Rt. 7, Ist
farm on left. Owner- Lee C.
Hoffecker Jr. Aucts- C.T.
Sense & Sons Inc.

lauver, Aucts.

SAT. APR. IS - 10:30AM
Farm Machinery, Mlsc. At
4200 Water Tank Rd..
Manchester, Carroll Co.,
Md. From Md. Rt. 30 in
Manchester, turn E at light

*> 2V4 mi. to sale. Or take
Tr ■ -

SAT. APR. 15-10AM Farm
Tractors, Farm Machinery,
Farm Related Items, Lawn
& Garden Equipt. In village
of Richfield, Pa. (Juniata
Co.), turn southoff Rt. 35 at
the County Line Restaurant
and go 3 miles to thevillage
of Fogle Hill. In Fogle Hill,
make a left on road to
Oriental and go 4 miles
until you come to Laurel Hill
Rd. Then make right onto
Laurel Hill Rd. and travel
4/2 mile to site of Auction.
(Located 1 mile southwest
of Hoffmans Haymaker
Restaurant, watch for auc-
tion signs offRt. 35at Rich-
field and off Rt. 104).
Elwood C. (Woody) Flow-
ers, Owner. Longacre &

SAT. APR. 15 - 10:30AM Water Tank Rd. off Lineb-
Modern Farm Eq. State oro Rd. (Rt. 86) go I’/i mi.
College, Centre Co., PA. to sale- For Esther Pierce.
Intersection of Rt. 26 N. Nevin E. Tasto, Auct

ROUTE 6. 1H MILES EAST OF WAYMART, PA,
EIGHT MILES WEST OF HONESDALE, WATCH
FOR ARROWS ON ROUTE 6.

SAT., APRIL 22, 1989
ll:OOA.M.

IA COMPLETE LINE OF MODERN UP-TO-DATE
EQUIPMENT INC.: SAME MERCURY 85 4WD

IDIESEL W/BUCKET LOADER (A-1), FARMALL M,
iFARMALL SUPER C W/HYD. DRAWBAR & CUL-
TIVATORS, 1968 INT. 1700 26,000 GVW TRUCK
IW/16 FT. TWIN CYLINDER GRAIN BODY. THE

iFOLLOWING NEW HOLLAND EQUIPMENT IN
'LIKE NEW CONDITION: NH 311 BALER W/
ITHROWER. 469 HAYBINE, 718 CHOPPER W/1
,ROW CORN & PICKUP HEADS. NH 25 BLOWER.'256 RAKE, 357 RIGHT HAND TUB SPREADER,
INH NO. 8 TANDEM WHEEL FORAGE WAGON
W/ROOF (LIKE NEW). OLIVER 4 BTM AUTO

1RESET PLOWS, AC 4 ROW NO-TIL PUNTER VII
INSECTICIDE, OLIVER SUPERIOR GRAIN
DRILL, KUHN GF 4 ST TEDDER, JD LIME
SPREADER. 2 BALE WAGONS W/GEARS, 2
IFORAGE BOXES 1 W/RUNNING GEAR, CULTI-
PACKER. 8 FT. METAL STONE BOAT, POTATO
[PLANTER, HAND ORCHARD SPRAYER ON
.WHEELS, WAGON RUNNING GEAR. (40 TON 4
'COMPARTMENT MIX-WELL COMPLETE WITH
ALL AUGERS, HIGH CAP, MOTORS, ETC.).
PATZ 18 FT. SILO UNLOADER.
SUNSET 545 GALLON TANK W/3 HP COMPRES-
SOR, DELAVAL 76 VACUUM PUMP, 3-50 LB
MAGNETIC UNITS, VACUUM TRANSFER STA-
TION, 20 INVERTED V TIE STALLS, WATER
BOWLS, CORNELL BARN CLEANER, 2 FEED
CARTS, NEW. SAWDUST TRAILER. NEW BARN
FOGGER, 3 FT., BARN FAN, NEW MODEL 520
CLIPPERS, ELECTRIC MOTORS, TOOLS, NUTS,
BOLTS. NECK CHAINS, ETC.

MARK THE DATE AND PUN TO BE WITH US
ON THE 22ND FOR GOOD CLEAN EQUIPMENT.

TERMS: CASH OR APPROVED CHECK.

LUNCH

Owner,
DOUGLAS R. KEEN,
RD#2 HONESDALE. PA.
717-253-6493

WAYNE WEAVER- AUCT. & SALES
MGR. 984-L
RD#l WAYMART, PA. 717-785-5809

AUCTION IJP
TUESDAY, MAY 2, 1989

6:00 P.M,

NEW HOLLAND AUCTION CENTER
Directly south of New Holland Sales Stables.
At 100 West Jackson Street, New Holland, Pa. '

PH: (717) 354-4341
MAY SELL! YOU MAY BUY!

Recreational Vehicles
Riding Tractors

__
-

-.

Lawn Tractors S-iff ■,

Boats
Guns

&

Diffenbach Auct. 225L

PUBLIC AUCTION
AT BRAD SMITH AUCTION CO.

FRIDAY, APRIL 21, 1989
AT 4:00 P.M.

LOCATED: Approx. 5-6 miles South of Red Lion
along RL 74, Just before the Brogue. Sign posted.

FARM EQUIPMENT OF
VARIOUS CONSIGNMENTS

Tractor FaimallM 1950w/tear hydraulic, Allis Chalmers
W-D 4 cyl. gas runs good. New Holland 68 Hayliner
Baler, 1953 Fatmall Cub Cadet tractor w/cycle bar,
Snyder Ind. sprayer 24 ft boom spread w/200 gal. tank,
Sears David Bradley lime spreader 12 ft., 10 ft. disk, 2
section harrow, J.D. manure spreader, New Holland bin
wagon, Oliver flatbed wagon, Sears flatbed wagon, Brad-
ley flail chopper, 5 ft. rotary mower, Int. #9 pull type
cyclebar mower, two row com workers for Fatmall H,
two bottom trip type pull plow, A.C. Snapper one row
com picker, J.D. disk 8 ft, Culley Paker 8 ft harrow,hay
tedder, circular wood saw mounts on FaimallH or M, one
row potato planter, potato hand plow, dump rake, Lein-
back 7 ft. scrapper, w/3 point hook up, dirt scoop, 48”
wide lawn roller, also various small items sold from
wagons at start of sale. There will be much added to this
sale that is not listed. AU machinery will be our lot by
April 19th. This sale will last approx. 3 Hrs.
TERMS: CASH OR GOOD PA. CHECK. NOT RE-
SPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS.

BRADLEY K. SMITH- AUCTIONEERS
Lie. #B6O, phone 927-6949
Apprentice auctioneers
Carl H. Smith, Lie. #1649
Scott M. Shaull, Lie. #1730

AUCTIONS YOUR PLACE OR MINE!!

C\ HERSHEY GEIB
ESTATE AUCTION

3W PUBLIC
AUCTION

REAL ESTATE. FURNITURE.
ANTIQUES AUTOS. QUILTS.

HOUSEWARES
SATURDAY,

MAY 6, 1989
Auction Time: 9:00 A.M.

Real Estate 1:00 P.M.

:

WP
***

i' >

1% Story Frame House
on Large Lot

HOUSE CONTAINS: Nice kitchen w/
modem kitchen cabinets, garbage disposal
unit; large dining room; living room; 4 bed-
rooms; bathroom; large basement w/outside
entrance; lots of windows throughout the
house; nice porch space; hot water heat

Other Fine Features
• Lot size approx. 100’ x 246’
• Driveway off of side alley (Scout Alley)
■ 2 car garage
• Small storage shed
• Borough water & sewer
L David Young, Attorney

TERMS ON REAL ESTATE: 10% of
purchase price day of auction. Balance in
approx. 45 days at final settlement.

Open House: Saturday, April 22,
12:00-3:00 p.m. or Thursday, April 27,
6:00-8:00 p.m. or for a private showing call
Isaac Geib at 665-4743 or John Stauffer at.
665-5099. Open House for property only.

Auction by
HERSHEY
GEIB ESTATE
ISAAC GEIB, EXECUTORAuction Conducted by J & p AuctionsPaul E. Martin Auct. AU-1601

Ephrata, Pa. (717) 733-3511
John D. Stauffer Auct. AU-1509Manheim, Pa. (717) 665-5099

Food at Auction

PUBLIC SALE
OF VALUABLE FARM EQUIP., GAS

ENGINE, ANTIQUES, BUTCHER
TOOLS, HOUSEHOLD GOODS

& MISC.
SATURDAY MAY 6, 1989

At &30 AM
LOCATION: In southern York Co., Staw-

artstown, PA. From 1-83 axit #l, take Rt.
#B5l E approx. 5 ml. toStawartstown. Turn
right onto Rt. #24 S. & proceed approx. Vi
ml. to Trout’s Lane. Turn right & follow
signs.

FARM EQUIP., COLLECTABLES,
GAS ENGINE & MISC.

“*MH Clipper 6’ combine w/Waconsin motor-nice,
Oliver 10'transport disc, JD 3 sec. harrow, 2 sec. spring
harrow, 2 Ontario 14-hoe grain drills, Oliver 14' flatbed
wagon w/sides, JD #999 2-row com planter, Easy Row
10' lime drill, Smoker 11'port, hay elevator, IH 2& 3 btm.

ropetrip plows, 32 blade drag disc, IH single row steel
wheel potato digger, Case pto stalk beater, 14' flatbed
wagon w/old truck running gear, IH 2 row cult., IH side
delivery rake, pile of IHplow points, 2 sec. spike harrow,
JD #66 riding mower, 2-wheel DB garden tractor, 3 pt.
weeder, tool bar, Cyclone pto seeder, JO hyd. cyl., bag
trucKS, potato plow,Wiard steel beam horse plow, spray-
er, base cult., Howe brass beam platform scale, steel
wheels, port, air tank, rubber belting, tires, wooden pul-
leys, horse tongues, jockey sticks, pitch forks, wooden
rake, hay forks, single & double trees, steam enginegov-
ernor, NH plate mill, metal water trough, wooden beams
for horse plow, hand water pump, garden cult., Myers
water pump & pump jack; "Nova 2 cyl. upright gas
engine w/lransmission, potato cutter, IH dumprake-nice,
IH 7' grain binder, shovel plow, metalseats, wooden lad-
ders, wooden wheels, bucksaw, crosscut saw, push
mowers, wooden barrels, yokes, old Chevy trucks for
parts, hay loader, iron piles, oak lumber, misc. lumber,
approx. 40 bales wheat straw, wagon load small Hems &

much morel
** Ithica model 37 16 g. pump gun **

ANTIQUES & BUTCHER TOOLS
2 oak dry sinks-one w/lop & doors, oak kitchen

cabinet, 3 pc. oak bedroom suite w/stitzling, 2 pc. oak
bedroom suite, oak dressers, oak matching high chest of
drawers & dresser w/beveled mirrors, round solid oak
table w/fancy pedestal & boards, walnut bed w/fancy
carving, oak buffet, 6-leg oak table, farm table w/drawer,
pine sideboard, round oak table top, Lane cedar-lined
blanket chest, oak utility cabinet, 3 oak cane seated
matching chairs, oak knockdown wardrobe, 2 oak cane
seated matching chairs, matching chair & rocker w/
cushion seats & daw feet, pine drysink, oak rockers, oak
Missionrocker, organ stool w/ball & daw feet, Mahogany
desk, high back oak drysink top, White oaktreadle sew-
ing machine, oak stand, Duncan Fife drum table & coffee
table, night stand, 3 pc. living room suite, 4-leg oak drop-
leaf table, 4 matching oak chairs, oak dothes trees,
cedar lined wardrobe, walnut dresser, RCA Victrola
record player/radio, matching dresser & vanity, pine 3-lid
slant top storechest, odd oakchairs, oak hanging mirror,
2 pine washstands, pine chest, pine stand w/drawer,
jugs,butter bowl, brass carbine lights, foot stand, dresser
set, wooden barrels, sausage staffer, meat saw, hog
scrapers, steels, butcher knives, kettle hooks, dippers,
ladles, Hobart meat grinder, one-hde butcher furnace,
wash boiler, finger kerosene light, Estate Heatrola coal/
wood stove, William Rodgers silverware setting for 12,
washbowl & pitcher, kerosene lights, coal tucket, glass
stand, May mantle dock, violin flash, cherry seeder,
baskets, green Depression berry set, various sizes of
crocks, cast iron skillets, butter chums, pitcher pump*
soda bottles from York 4 Glen Rock, PA, pine carpenters
chest, porch benches, wooden wheelbarrow, egg
baskets, beam scales, Noritake owl, wooden boxes,
washboards, York Sanitary Milk Co. sharpening stone,
insulators, granite kettles, shoe lathe, ice cream freezer,
match box, bottles, Stanley, wooden folding rule, peanut
butter glasses, doilies, dresser scarves, cutting boards,
flatirons, pidures & frames, dishes & many more too
numerous to mention!

HOUSEHOLD GOODS
Caloric 4 burner gas stove w/griddle, Hotpoint self-

defrost refrig/freezer, Kenmore apt. size chest freezer-
like new, kneehole desk & chair, dinette set, Suburban
auto. coalAwood stove-brand new, 3 pc. living room suite,
Magnus elect, organ, metal wardrobe, Whirlpool auto,
washer, Kenmore elect, dryer, metal utility cabinets, 8
matching chairs, sweepers, elect, lights, twin bed, ency-
clopedia set, elect, appliances, Sunbeam mixer, sheets,
linens, blankets, spreads, pots & pans, utility stands,
cooking utensßs, tubs, canning jars & much morel

AUCTIONEER’S NOTE; Most furniture is very nice.
Don't miss this salell

ORDER OF SALE; wagon load sm. Hems, misc. farm
equip, antiques, household goods.

TERMS: Cash or good & approved ehack.
Owner
NELSON D. MC CLEANLY
Chariaa Ayraa PDA
2790 konatona Hill Rd.
York, PA 17m
717-741-192 i

Auctlonaara: Ualvln Halnaa 717-764-2241
Ralph Bramarmn 717-741-1728 (Day*)
or 717-7575190 (Eva. altar lO)
Ue. 8379 L 708 L
Inspection day before sale. Refreshments served!
responafcle for acaidentsl - ----- -


